
CLASSEMENT CATEGORIE 1
         NOM Prénom Catégorie Classé Club Temps

1 Ferrebeouf Yannick 1 1 14:30:00 14:39:34 09:34,0 45,8

2 Zoccolante David 1 1 Aluze 14:07:00 14:17:05 10:05,0 43,4

3 Frigiolini Stéphane 1 1 VC Dolois 13:55:00 14:05:15 10:15,0 42,7

Heure de
départ

Heure
d'arrivée

vitesse
km/h



CLASSEMENT CATEGORIE 2
         NOM Prénom Catégorie Classé Club Temps

1 Janssens Frédéric 2 2 Louhans 13:35:00 13:45:00 10:00,0 43,8

2 Rizet Lilian 2 2 CCC 14:11:00 14:21:11 10:11,0 43,0

3 Cassielo Geoffray 2 2 Aluze 13:44:00 13:54:14 10:14,0 42,8

4 Tonneau Patrick 2 2 Flacé 14:21:00 14:31:35 10:35,0 41,4

5 Dereux David 2 2 Trévoux 13:46:00 13:56:41 10:41,0 41,0

6 De Souza Azevedo Ado 2 2 Ecuisses 13:45:00 13:55:47 10:47,0 40,6

Heure de
départ

Heure
d'arrivée

vitesse
km/h



CLASSEMENT CATEGORIE 3
         NOM Prénom Catégorie Classé Club Temps

1 Forge Yannick 3 3 Trévoux 13:49:00 13:59:00 10:00,0 43,8

2 Esteves Bruno 3 3 VC Dolois 14:03:00 14:13:25 10:25,0 42,0

3 Broe Pascal 3 3 Crottet 14:15:00 14:25:28 10:28,0 41,8

4 Ballufier Jean Luc 3 3 Ski 74 14:29:00 14:39:31 10:31,0 41,6

5 Michel Ludovic 3 3 Louhans 14:33:00 14:43:44 10:44,0 40,8

6 Desmaris Claude 3 3 Tournus 13:34:00 13:44:52 10:52,0 40,3

7 Barault Mathias 3 3 Flacé 14:17:00 14:27:53 10:53,0 40,2

8 Ballufier Joevin 3 3 Ski 74 13:53:00 14:04:01 11:01,0 39,8

9 Fayrac Christian 3 3 Tournus 14:06:00 14:17:03 11:03,0 39,6

10 Bes Frédéric 3 3 Crottet 14:19:00 14:30:05 11:05,0 39,5

11 Masson Alix 3 3 Aluze 14:05:00 14:16:13 11:13,0 39,0

12 Costa Michel 3 3 Tournus 13:40:00 13:51:38 11:38,0 37,7

Heure de
départ

Heure
d'arrivée

vitesse
km/h



CLASSEMENT CATEGORIE 4
         NOM Prénom Catégorie Classé Club Temps

1 Pelletier Jeremy 4 4 Ecuisses 14:16:00 14:26:42 10:42,0 40,9

2 Casasreles Didier 4 4 VS Chalon 14:10:00 14:20:48 10:48,0 40,6

3 Bert Fabien 4 4 Joncy 14:09:00 14:20:02 11:02,0 39,7

4 Bessonat Alain 4 4 Louhans 13:33:00 13:44:14 11:14,0 39,0

5 Pindon David 4 4 Buxy 14:12:00 14:23:18 11:18,0 38,8

6 Deporte Jacques 4 4 Crottet 14:23:00 14:34:18 11:18,0 38,8

7 Dumontel Jérôme 4 4 Buxy 14:04:00 14:15:23 11:23,0 38,5

8 Colombet Christhophe 4 4 Vougy 13:59:00 14:10:33 11:33,0 37,9

9 Bosc Richard 4 4 Joncy 14:27:00 14:38:35 11:35,0 37,8

10 Lartaut Pierre 4 4 Flacé 13:58:00 14:09:50 11:50,0 37,0

11 Dury bernard 4 4 Buxy 14:08:00 19:53,0 11:53,0 36,9

12 Ragot Nicolas 4 4 Granges 14:00:00 14:11:54 11:54,0 36,8

13 Durand Charly 4 4 Buxy 14:28:00 14:40:13 12:13,0 35,9

Heure de
départ

Heure
d'arrivée

vitesse
km/h



CLASSEMENT CATEGORIE 5
         NOM Prénom Catégorie Classé Club Temps

1 Bosc Raoul 5 5 Groupetto 13:43:00 13:53:39 10:39,0 41,1

2 Prior José 5 5 CVS 13:41:00 13:52:04 11:04,0 39,6

3 Bonnin Gilbert 5 5 CVS 13:50:00 14:01:23 11:23,0 38,5

4 Percuisot Michel 5 5 Tournus 13:38:00 13:49:38 11:38,0 37,7

5 Desplace Roger 5 5 UVC 14:24:00 14:35:46 11:46,0 37,2

6 Bignon Elie 5 5 GOC 14:25:00 14:36:53 11:53,0 36,9

7 Vincent Bernard 5 5 VCSM 13:30:00 13:42:02 12:02,0 36,4

8 Thomassin Marc 5 5 Crottet 14:26:00 14:38:22 12:22,0 35,4

9 Poncin Gilles 5 5 Bourg 14:13:00 14:25:23 12:23,0 35,4

10 Arnaud Nicolas 5 5 VCSM 13:32:00 13:44:28 12:28,0 35,1

Heure de
départ

Heure
d'arrivée

vitesse
km/h



CLASSEMENT CATEGORIE 6
         NOM Prénom Catégorie Classé Club Temps

1 Kuntz Emmanuel Cyclo 6 La Chapelle Thècle14:18:00 14:29:54 11:54,0 36,8

2 Develay Nelly 6 6 CCC 14:14:00 14:26:22 12:22,0 35,4

3 Prothiau Madeleine 6 6 St Martin 13:42:00 13:55:23 13:23,0 32,7

4 Moisson Michel 6 6 ASPTT 13:54:00 14:07:47 13:47,0 31,8

5 Badoux Georges 6 6 ASPTT 13:56:00 14:11:30 15:30,0 28,3

Heure de
départ

Heure
d'arrivée

vitesse
km/h



CLASSEMENT CATEGORIE F
         NOM Prénom Catégorie Classé Club Temps

1 Zacchia Jocelyne F F ST Martin 13:31:00 13:44:26 13:26,0 32,6

2 Bosc Charlotte F F Joncy 14:32:00 14:46:54 14:54,0 29,4

3 Maillot Corinne F F St Martin 14:02:00 14:17:02 15:02,0 29,1

Heure de
départ

Heure
d'arrivée

vitesse
km/h



CLASSEMENT CATEGORIE FFC
         NOM Prénom Catégorie Classé Club Temps

1 Guyot Maxime FFC FFC Villefranche 13:52:00 14:01:21 09:21,0 46,8

2 Demortière, François FFC FFC VC Toucy 13:57:00 14:06:49 09:49,0 44,6

3 Jusselin Théo FFC FFC SC Dijon 14:22:00 14:31:52 09:52,0 44,4

4 Roux Julien FFC FFC Louhans 14:01:00 14:10:56 09:56,0 44,1

5 Béréziat Benjamin FFC FFC Corbas 13:39:00 13:48:57 09:57,0 44,0

6 Marichy Théo FFC FFC SC Dijon 13:37:00 13:46:58 09:58,0 43,9

7 Battochio Stéphane FFC FFC Seynod 13:51:00 14:01:31 10:31,0 41,6

8 Belleville Laurent FFC FFC Seynod 14:31:00 14:41:33 10:33,0 41,5

9 De Souza Azevedo Evan FFC FFC Ecuisses 14:20:00 14:30:38 10:38,0 41,2

Heure de
départ

Heure
d'arrivée

vitesse
km/h



CLASSEMENT SCRATCH
         NOM Prénom Catégorie Classé Club Temps

1 Guyot Maxime FFC FFC Villefranche 13:52:00 14:01:21 09:21,0 46,8

2 Ferrebeouf Yannick 1 1 14:30:00 14:39:34 09:34,0 45,8

3 Demortière, François FFC FFC VC Toucy 13:57:00 14:06:49 09:49,0 44,6

4 Jusselin Théo FFC FFC SC Dijon 14:22:00 14:31:52 09:52,0 44,4

5 Roux Julien FFC FFC Louhans 14:01:00 14:10:56 09:56,0 44,1

6 Béréziat Benjamin FFC FFC Corbas 13:39:00 13:48:57 09:57,0 44,0

7 Marichy Théo FFC FFC SC Dijon 13:37:00 13:46:58 09:58,0 43,9

8 Janssens Frédéric 2 2 Louhans 13:35:00 13:45:00 10:00,0 43,8

9 Forge Yannick 3 3 Trévoux 13:49:00 13:59:00 10:00,0 43,8

10 Zoccolante David 1 1 Aluze 14:07:00 14:17:05 10:05,0 43,4

11 Rizet Lilian 2 2 CCC 14:11:00 14:21:11 10:11,0 43,0

12 Cassielo Geoffray 2 2 Aluze 13:44:00 13:54:14 10:14,0 42,8

13 Frigiolini Stéphane 1 1 VC Dolois 13:55:00 14:05:15 10:15,0 42,7

14 Esteves Bruno 3 3 VC Dolois 14:03:00 14:13:25 10:25,0 42,0

15 Broe Pascal 3 3 Crottet 14:15:00 14:25:28 10:28,0 41,8

16 Battochio Stéphane FFC FFC Seynod 13:51:00 14:01:31 10:31,0 41,6

17 Ballufier Jean Luc 3 3 Ski 74 14:29:00 14:39:31 10:31,0 41,6

18 Belleville Laurent FFC FFC Seynod 14:31:00 14:41:33 10:33,0 41,5

19 Tonneau Patrick 2 2 Flacé 14:21:00 14:31:35 10:35,0 41,4

20 De Souza Azevedo Evan FFC FFC Ecuisses 14:20:00 14:30:38 10:38,0 41,2

21 Bosc Raoul 5 5 Groupetto 13:43:00 13:53:39 10:39,0 41,1

22 Dereux David 2 2 Trévoux 13:46:00 13:56:41 10:41,0 41,0

23 Pelletier Jeremy 4 4 Ecuisses 14:16:00 14:26:42 10:42,0 40,9

24 Michel Ludovic 3 3 Louhans 14:33:00 14:43:44 10:44,0 40,8

25 De Souza Azevedo Ado 2 2 Ecuisses 13:45:00 13:55:47 10:47,0 40,6

26 Casasreles Didier 4 4 VS Chalon 14:10:00 14:20:48 10:48,0 40,6

27 Desmaris Claude 3 3 Tournus 13:34:00 13:44:52 10:52,0 40,3

28 Barault Mathias 3 3 Flacé 14:17:00 14:27:53 10:53,0 40,2

29 Ballufier Joevin 3 3 Ski 74 13:53:00 14:04:01 11:01,0 39,8

30 Bert Fabien 4 4 Joncy 14:09:00 14:20:02 11:02,0 39,7

31 Guyot Anthony NL NL né en 1993 13:47:00 13:58:03 11:03,0 39,6

32 Fayrac Christian 3 3 Tournus 14:06:00 14:17:03 11:03,0 39,6

33 Prior José 5 5 CVS 13:41:00 13:52:04 11:04,0 39,6

34 Bes Frédéric 3 3 Crottet 14:19:00 14:30:05 11:05,0 39,5

35 Masson Alix 3 3 Aluze 14:05:00 14:16:13 11:13,0 39,0

Heure de
départ

Heure
d'arrivée

vitesse
km/h



36 Bessonat Alain 4 4 Louhans 13:33:00 13:44:14 11:14,0 39,0

37 Pindon David 4 4 Buxy 14:12:00 14:23:18 11:18,0 38,8

38 Deporte Jacques 4 4 Crottet 14:23:00 14:34:18 11:18,0 38,8

39 Bonnin Gilbert 5 5 CVS 13:50:00 14:01:23 11:23,0 38,5

40 Dumontel Jérôme 4 4 Buxy 14:04:00 14:15:23 11:23,0 38,5

41 Colombet Christhophe 4 4 Vougy 13:59:00 14:10:33 11:33,0 37,9

42 Bosc Richard 4 4 Joncy 14:27:00 14:38:35 11:35,0 37,8

43 Percuisot Michel 5 5 Tournus 13:38:00 13:49:38 11:38,0 37,7

44 Costa Michel 3 3 Tournus 13:40:00 13:51:38 11:38,0 37,7

45 Desplace Roger 5 5 UVC 14:24:00 14:35:46 11:46,0 37,2

46 Lartaut Pierre 4 4 Flacé 13:58:00 14:09:50 11:50,0 37,0

47 Dury bernard 4 4 Buxy 14:08:00 19:53,0 11:53,0 36,9

48 Bignon Elie 5 5 GOC 14:25:00 14:36:53 11:53,0 36,9

49 Ragot Nicolas 4 4 Granges 14:00:00 14:11:54 11:54,0 36,8

50 Kuntz Emmanuel Cyclo La Chapelle Thècle14:18:00 14:29:54 11:54,0 36,8

51 Vincent Bernard 5 5 VCSM 13:30:00 13:42:02 12:02,0 36,4

52 Durand Charly 4 4 Buxy 14:28:00 14:40:13 12:13,0 35,9

53 Thomassin Marc 5 5 Crottet 14:26:00 14:38:22 12:22,0 35,4

54 Develay Nelly 6 6 CCC 14:14:00 14:26:22 12:22,0 35,4

55 Poncin Gilles 5 5 Bourg 14:13:00 14:25:23 12:23,0 35,4

56 Arnaud Nicolas 5 5 VCSM 13:32:00 13:44:28 12:28,0 35,1

57 Prothiau Madeleine 6 6 St Martin 13:42:00 13:55:23 13:23,0 32,7

58 Zacchia Jocelyne F F ST Martin 13:31:00 13:44:26 13:26,0 32,6

59 Moisson Michel 6 6 ASPTT 13:54:00 14:07:47 13:47,0 31,8

60 Bosc Charlotte F F Joncy 14:32:00 14:46:54 14:54,0 29,4

61 Maillot Corinne F F St Martin 14:02:00 14:17:02 15:02,0 29,1

62 Badoux Georges 6 6 ASPTT 13:56:00 14:11:30 15:30,0 28,3
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